
MND’s Government Land Sales Programme

 
 

Latest Change

Source: MND, JLL

EC: Executive condos   GFA: Gross floor area *Adjusted to factor in transfer of Holland Road site from confirmed list to reserve list

Non-EC 
EC 
Total private 
housing units 
Commercial 
space (sq m GFA) 

Hotel rooms

H1 2012

CONFIRMED RESERVE

4,120
  2,900

7,020

0
0

6,560
560

7,120

218,120
 4,750

H2 2012

CONFIRMED RESERVE

3,940
  3,120

7,060

80,280
0

7,125
0

7,125

308,200
 3,655

H1 2013

CONFIRMED RESERVE

3,825
  3,110

6,935

33,360
0

7,100
0

7,100

281,320
 1,740

H2 2013

CONFIRMED RESERVE

3,175
  2,785

5,960

68,950
0

7,660
535

8,195

199,100
 955

H1 2014

CONFIRMED RESERVE

2,465
  2,165

4,630

5,000
0

6,350
605

6,955

188,340
 0

H2 2014*

CONFIRMED RESERVE

1,815
  1,520

3,335

145,360
0

6,885
0

6,885

206,780
 0

H1 2015

CONFIRMED RESERVE

2,530
  490

3,020

0
0

5,225
520

5,745

265,130
 0


