

Latest Change

MND's Government Land Sales Programme

	H1 2012		H2 2012		H1 2013		H2 2013		H1 2014		H2 2014*		H1 2015	
	CONFIRMED	RESERVE												
Non-EC	4,120	6,560	3,940	7,125	3,825	7,100	3,175	7,660	2,465	6,350	1,815	6,885	2,530	5,225
EC	2,900	560	3,120	0	3,110	0	2,785	535	2,165	605	1,520	0	490	520
Total private housing units	7,020	7,120	7,060	7,125	6,935	7,100	5,960	8,195	4,630	6,955	3,335	6,885	3,020	5,745
Commercial space (sq m GFA)	0	218,120	80,280	308,200	33,360	281,320	68,950	199,100	5,000	188,340	145,360	206,780	0	265,130
Hotel rooms	0	4,750	0	3,655	0	1,740	0	955	0	0	0	0	0	0

EC: Executive condos GFA: Gross floor area

Adjusted to factor in transfer of Holland Road site from confirmed list to reserve list

Source: MND, 2011